
 

Item Quantity Description of Item Department Price Extended Price Bid #

1 6 15x18 Waste Paper Baskets High School

2 20 cases White Roll Paper Towel High School

3 70 cases 8x800 Jumbo Brown Paper towel High School

4 2 cases Windex - NO SUBSTITUE High School

5 15 cases 409 Spray Cleaner 12/32 oz High School

6 10 cases Clorox Cleanup Spray 9/32 oz High School

7 5 cases Pine Sol Gallons 3/case High School

8 10 cases XL Vinyl Gloves Black Mamba #130 Nitrile High School

9 10 cases Large Vinyl Gloves Black Mamba #130 Nitrile High School

10 80 cases Coreless Jumbo Single Roll Toilet Paper High School

11 15 cases Air Freshener 12/box High School

12 1 dozen 5x72 Gym Floor Micro Dry mops High School

13 20 cases Kleenex Hand Soap 91565 High School

14 24 gallons Odor Ban High School

15 12 cases Instant Foam Hand Sanitizer ISF400ml High School

16 90 cases Facial Tissue High School
17 6 boxes White Cleaning Rags High School

18 15 cases Spray Disinfectant High School

19 1 case 2" Duct Tape High School  

20 9 cases Misty White Board Cleaner High School

21 6 cases Shine Line Multi Surface Cleaner High School

22 6 dozen Magic Erasers NO Generics High School

23 4 cases Duracell or Equal D-Cell Batteries High School

24 4 cases AA Duracell Batteries or Equal High School

25 1 case 2" Painters Tape High School

26 24 Toilet Brushes # 56002 High School

27 15 cases Toilet Bowl Cleaner # 7882 High School

28 1 Squeegee 24" For Pole High School

29 1 Pro Window Cleaning Kit High School

30 10 Wonder Mops # 107088 High School

31 1 Floor Jack 2.5 ton  Model HD7024A High School

32 2 Makita Kit Drill Driver HD High School

33 6 cases Shine Line Multi Surface Cleaner Elementary

34 4 cases AAA Duracell Batteries High School

35 2 cases AA Duracell Batteries  Elementary

36 12 cases Small Hand Sanitizer with Pump High School
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37 3 cases Carpet Shampoo High School

38 10 Refill Wonder Mop 107088 High School

39 2 Wonder Mops # 107087 High School

40 3 cases Wet Mops Elementary

41 90 cases Facial Tissue Elementary

42 2 cases White Rolled Paper Towel Elementary

43 20 cases 409 cleaner Elementary

44 4 cases White Rags Elementary

45 80 cases Jumbo Toilet Paper Elementary

46 12 boxes Magic Erasers No Generic Elementary

47 5 cases 1297905 Hand Sanitizer Elementary

48 15 cases  Pine Sol Elementary

49 2 dozen Extendable Dusters Elementary

50 10 boxes Large Vinyl Gloves Black Mamba #130 Nitrile Elementary

51 10 boxes XL Vinyl Gloves Black Mamba #130 Nitrile Elementary

52 24 Large Spray Bottles Qt Elementary

53 60 boxes 20x24x48 Heavy Duty Garbage Bags Elementary

54 60 cases 8x800 Brown BR 800-6 High School

55 50 cases 24x33 Garbage Bags 8 Micro or better High School

56 25 cases #275 Small Rolled Toilet Paper High School

57 6 cases Box of Rags High School

58 24 Toilet Brushes #56002 Elementary

59 15 cases Toilet Bowl Cleaner # 7882 Elementary

60 10 cases Bleach Elementary

61 30 Medium 40 qt Trash Cans Elementary

62 10 cases Urinal Screens Elementary

63 1 Squeegee 24" For Pole Elementary

64 1 Pro Window Cleaning Kit Elementary

65 3 cases Carpet Shampoo Elementary

66 60 Brown Paper Towel 8x800 BR 800-6

67 50 cases Small Bags 24x33 8 Micro or better Elementary


